
Immanuel Lunch Menu March 2024 
USDA is an equal opportunity provider and employer   Fri-Mar 1 

  
Menu Subject to Change 

 

   Alfredo Pasta 
California Blend Vegetables 
Garlic Toast 
Fruit & Vegetable bar  
Assorted Milk 

Mon-Mar 4 Tue-Mar 5 Wed- Mar 6 Thurs – Mar 7 Fri-Mar 8 

Hamburger on a WG Bun 
Sweet Potato Fries 
Baked Beans 
Fruit & Veggie Bar 

Assorted Milk  

Chicken Pot Pie 
Carrots  
Fruit & Vegetable Bar 
Assorted Milk 

Pulled Pork on Bun 
Macaroni & Cheese 
Peas 
Fruit & Veggie Bar 
Assorted Milk 

 

 
COLD 

LUNCH 
DAY 

 
COLD 

LUNCH 
DAY 

Mon-Mar 11 Tue-Mar 12 Wed- Mar 13 Thurs – Mar 14 Fri-Mar 15 

 
Spring Break 

NO 
SCHOOL 

 
Spring Break 

NO 
SCHOOL 

 
Spring Break 

NO 
SCHOOL 

 
Spring Break 

NO 
SCHOOL 

 
Spring Break 

NO 
SCHOOL 

Mon-Mar 18 Tue-Mar 19 Wed- Mar 20 Thurs – Mar 21 Fri-Mar 22 

Turkey and Cheese Wraps 
Vegetable Soup 
Fruit & Veggie Bar 
Assorted Milk 
 

Tacos 
Corn and Black Beans 
Fruit & Veggie Bar 
Assorted Milk 

BBQ Grilled Chicken on WG 
Bun 
Green Beans  
Carrots 
Fruit & Veggie Bar 
Assorted Milk 

Hamburger on a WG Bun 
Baked Beans 
Fruit & Veggie Bar 
Assorted Milk 

Grilled Cheese 
Tomato Soup 
Peas 
Fruit & Veggie Bar 
Assorted Milk 

Mon-Mar 25 Tue-Mar 26 Wed- Mar 27 Thurs – Mar 28 Fri-Mar 29 

Mini Corn Dogs 
French Fries 
Mixed Vegetables 
Fruit & Veggie Bar 
Assorted Milk 
 

Baked Steak  
Mashed Potatoes & Gravy 
Seasoned Carrots 
Dinner Roll 
Fruit & Veggie Bar 
Assorted Milk 

Pork Carnitas  
Southwestern Corn 
Black Beans 
Fruit & Veggie Bar 
Assorted Milk 

 
COLD 

LUNCH 
DAY 

 
Easter Break 

NO 
             SCHOOL 

 


